Broker

Transaction Date and Time

Volume

Price (GBp)

Platform

Transaction Reference Number

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

11-Dec-2024 14:40:23
11-Dec-2024 14:40:23
11-Dec-2024 14:40:23
11-Dec-2024 14:40:23
11-Dec-2024 16:29:52
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32
11-Dec-2024 16:35:32

96
96
7255
349
6144
5576
9962
2658
4047
12829
2364
10900
10844
3838
3432

10.76
10.76
10.76
10.76
10.8
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.84

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XL0540000000000890A8I
0XL0540000000000890A8J
0XL0540000000000890A8K
0XL0540000000000890A8L
0XL057000000000089008BI
0XL0511000000000890PMP
0XL0511000000000890PMQ
0XL0511000000000890PMR
0XL0511000000000890PMS
0XL0511000000000890PMT
0XL0511000000000890PMU
0XL0511000000000890PMV
0XL0511000000000890PNO
0XL0511000000000890PN1
0XL0511000000000890PN2
0XL0511000000000890PN3




